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ACROSS
1. Double agents
6. As a result
10. They come from hens
14. Beautify
15. Hindu princess
16. Flame
17. Tropical vine
18. Wings
19. A Roman deity
20. Communicable
22. 1 1 1 1
23. Do-it-yourselfer’s purchase
24. Terrapin or tortoise
26. Self-centeredness
30. Breakfast bread
32. Bacterium
33. Ancient Biblical kingdom
35. Run off to marry
39. Klutzy
41. Metric unit of area
42. Kidney-related
43. Tale
44. Bronzes your skin
46. Stars
47. Hebrew unit of dry measure
49. Tenant

51. Orbital high point
54. Fellow
55. Formal dress
56. Vote
63. Largest continent
64. Double-reed woodwind
65. Not tight
66. A hole for the escape of gas or 
air
67. Colored part of an eye
68. Aromatic compound
69. Border
70. Not a single one
71. Not those 
DOWN
1. French Sudan
2. Chief Norse god
3. A unit of bread
4. Sea eagle
5. Light informal meals
6. Attribute
7. Angelic headgear
8. A Central American sloth
9. Afternoon snooze
10. Easy
11. A very tall fellow
12. A thin porridge

13. Detect 
21. An indefinite period
25. Utilizer
26. Auspices
27. Lady’s man
28. Chocolate cookie
29. Make pregnant
30. Pentateuch
31. Portent
34. Information
36. Burden
37. Sheet of glass
38. Otherwise
40. Sort 
45. Aspersion
48. An opiate
50. Lace place
51. Sisal
52. Modeled
53. Being in debt to
54. Fliers in V’s
57. A river in Spain
58. Stab or thrust (archaic)
59. Nibble
60. Lavish affection (on)
61. Purposes
62. No more than

Classifieds
Schofield Realty

We receive 50 phone calls a month for 
rental units in town. We need homes & 
apartments to lease. Call KEN about our 

Mgmt. program for Homes & Apartments. 

310-322-4660

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

See answers next week

Last Week’s Answers

  
CITY OF EL SEGUNDO

Human Resources Department
350 Main St., El Segundo CA 90245

(310) 524-2300     7:30AM - 5:30PM, M-F 
(Closed alternating Fridays)

For job information, job brochures & applications call:

CITY 24-HOUR JOB LINE: (310) 524-2378

For Recreation & Parks Dept openings contact 310-524-2700 for application.  
www.elsegundo.org    *Continuous Recruitment

“The City of El Segundo is an Equal Opportunity Employer”   

POLICE OFFICER 
TRAINEE*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education 

Incentive Pay
$4,120.03/mo is salary while 

attending the Academy

LATERAL ENTRY 
DISPATCHER*

$4,070.77 - $4,959.84/mo.

DISPATCHER I/II
I - $3,687 - $4,493/mo.

II - $4,070.77 - $4,959.84/mo.
(0pen Until Filled)

LATERAL ENTRY POLICE 
OFFICER*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education/Longevity 

Incentive Pay

Apartment For Rent	
1BD/1BA Apt. Newly renovated, 1 
blk from Rec. Park, sunny, bright, 
incl new fridge, stove, water incl, w/
cover parking & storage. Laundry Rm, 
w/new washer/dryer in bldg. $1225/
mo. Call (310) 594-2766.
1BD. A must see. Beautiful, bright 
& sunny, LOWER one-bedroom 
unit in newly remodeled 7 unit sec. 
bldg. Full size custom kitchen w/
new appliances, hardwood floors. 
Beautiful privet patio w/gas BBQ 
hookup, Front-loading W/D, cable 
ready for flat screen TV, extra large 
bathtub, central heat & air, private one 
car garage.  Unit has internal alarm 
sys. & commercial soundproofing 
quiet rock. Walk to beach, shops & 
restaurants. Pets ok upon review, 1 
year lease min. Take a virtual tour 
@ www.205standard.com. $2350/
mo. Call for appt. (310) 721-3625. 
Avail 10/1.
1BD/1BA. Cute cottage type with 
office. W/D in unit, private parking. 
$1350/mo. (323) 810-0508.
1BD/1BA. Nice building, D/W, 
stove, new carpet, new tile, garage, 
laundry on site, water & trash paid. 
1002 Imperial Ave #5, $1100/mo. 
$900 deposit. No pets! Call Alex 
(310)414-9416.
2BD/1BA. Refurbished upper apt., 
w/garage in quiet 5 unit ES building. 
Large Kitchen, laundry. $1350/
mo. Call (310) 462-9865 or (310) 
829-3694.
2BD/1BA. 1/2 garage, cable, security, 
no smoke, laundry, credit check. 
$1450/mo. 4plext, 947 McCarthy, 
ES. (310) 322-7868.
2BD/1BA. N. Kentwood area. 
Immaculate lower unit. Hardwood 
floors. $1495/mo. & 2 car garage for 
rent $250/mo. Call (310) 365-1481 
or (310) 641-2148. 
2BD/2BA. Spacious New Apt., D/W, 
stove, fireplace, balcony, gated 
parking, new carpet, new tile, lots of 
storage space, water & trash incld., 
laundry on site, No pets, 512 W. 
Imperial Ave #2, $1595/mo. $900 
dep., month to month lease. Call 
Alexandra  (310) 383-3753.

2BD/2BA. plus Den. Lots of storage, 
laundry on site, parking available. 
NO PETS, Avail now. $1900/Mo. 
(310) 880-1460.
3BD/2BA. 2 Car Garage, So. side 
owners unit. Built-ins, Carpet, blinds, 
fireplace. $2150/mo. 117 Virginia. 
(310) 377-0778.
3BD/2BA Lower unit in quiet 4plex. 
New hardwood floors, stove, fireplace, 
garage, W/D hookups, backyard. 
608 Illinois Ct. #3. Call Wayne 310-
600-7446.
2BD/1BA. DUPLEX- PETS OK! 
900 sq, ft., Large unenclosed yard, 
detached garage, West ES, $1850/
mo. (310) 880-8420. 
Business Opportunity	
Become an Independent Travel 
Agent TODAY! If you are energetic, 
like to work with people and like to 
travel, we have a fantastic business 
opportunity just for you! A great 
chance for you to earn extra money 
and learn the travel industry. We 
welcome the inexperienced as well 
as the experience travel agents. 
Call us today at 877-882-1242 and 
start earning!
Child Care Services	
Loving Child Care.  Infant to school 
age. CPR and First Aid trained. State 
licensed. Close to Aerospace. Joan 
310-643-6126.
Maple Avenue Schoolhouse. “A 
Home Preschool for ages 11/2 to 
5”.  An academic curriculum in a 
warm, nurturing environment. Lic No. 
191609108. (310) 640-1957.
Duplex for Lease	
2BD/1BA. Granite counters, new 
appliances, 2 car garage, beautiful 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups. 118 
W. Maple, ES. No smokers, no pets. 
$2000/mo. 1 year Lease, deposit. 
Must see! Appointment only! (310) 
502-1861 or (310) 322-6116.
Duplex for Rent	
2BD/1BA. Lower duplex w/close 
garage 201”A” Loma Vista, faces 
Franklin Ave. Near beach, school. 
Place for washer, tile & carpet. No 
pets & no smoking. Avail now. $1500/
mo. Call Joe (213) 465-9616 or Carole 
(310) 322-9004. 
Garage Sale	
615 E. Holly Ave. Sat. 9/26, 8 am 
to 2pm. Park Vista Apts. Fall Sale. 8 
Families, Lots of things for everyone. 
Enter at West Gate.

1226 E. Sycamore Ave., Sat., 9/26., 
8am to 11am. Lots of stuff, furniture, 
clothes, household items, antiques, 
Seadoo 1998, and more.
600 Block of West Maple Ave., 
Sat., 9/26, Antiques, sideboard, 
chairs, bk cases, old unusual things, 
collectables, dog shirts and video 
games.
400 block of W. Palm Ave. Sat., 
9/26, 7a.m. to 10a.m. . Multi-family. 
Surfboard, bicycles, T.V, beer can 
collection, clothes for all ages, and 
household items.
501 E. Palm Ave. Sat., 9/26, 9am. 
Yard Sale, Behind El Segundo High 
School at East Palm & Sheldon.
205 W. Maple Ave. Sat 9/26, 7:30 
am-10:30 am. Clothes, jackets, 
household items, books & misc. items.
Help Wanted
Drivers: Teams. Earn TOP dollar 
plus great benefits! Solo drivers also 
needed for Western regional. Werner 
Enterprises 1-888-567-4858. 
 “Female adult to help HS student 
with homework on weekends. College 
student preferred, $12/hr. El Segundo 
resident only. 310-291-6738”.
 “Female HS student to help 7th 
grader with  homework for a few 
hours each week.  Must have 3.5 
GPA or better. $8/hr.  El Segundo 
resident only.  310-291-6738”
House for Rent	
1BD/Plus. ES upper unit back house, 
alley entrance. Full kitchen, bath, 
living rm, fridge, dining area, plus 
parking space. Bright, sunny, near 
downtown, schools, park & bike to 
beach. Great location. $1500/mo. 
(310) 977-6912.
4BD/3BA, 2 story newer home, all 
amenities, new soundproof system, 
new hardwood floors, walk to 
beach. $3200/mo. (310) 663-9898 
or (310)546-2925 or (310)-940-9372.
Office Space for Rent	
One month Free Rent- ES Store 
front Space For Rent. Great Location! 
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